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Coring Equipment

CORING MACHINE 2 in 1 VERSION (Heavy Duty)

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

Power Drill Model

Art No

Power

Voltage

Current

N.W

Frequency

Max Portable Drilling Diameter

Max Drilling Diameter & Stand

Speed

Spindle Thread

1,2,3 Gear Drilling Diameter

1,2,3 Gear Drilling Diameter With Stand

Stand for Choice

Packing Size

NL 4006 X / 009

DMP-162P

1123162

2200 W

230 V

10 A

7.5 kg

50/60 hZ

162 mm

202 mm

650/1300/2600 RPM

1-1/4” UNC & 1/2”G

162/82/42 mm

202/102/62 mm

DSP-162

650 x 430 x 200 mm

A special T designed heavy duty 2200 W motor with 3 speed for dry & wet drilling in portable and 
mounted type optional up to 202 mm. Smart LED indicator light hold warning of overload, overheat and 
carbon brush replacement.
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Unit Consists Of :

Model Number

DMP-162P

DSP-162

NL 4009 X / 009 - P001

NL 4009 X / 009 - P002

NL 4009 X / 009 - P003

NL 4009 X / 009 - P004

*2 copy of manual instructions

Parts Description

Power Drill Unit

Drill Rig (Stand)

Power Drill Holder

Quick Adaptor A & B

Tool Kit Set

(Spanner X3, Safety Goggle X1,

Copper Ring X1)

1¼” x 3P Bit Adaptor

Qty

1 unit

1 unit

1no.

1set

1set

1no.

Optional Accessories :

Model Number

NL 4006 X / 009 - A001

Parts Description

Portable Specimen Coring Trolley

(1150 x 1010 x 1120 mm) - 153kg

Portable Specimen Coring Trolley

A - Quick water tube
      connector
B - Quick vacuum cleaner
     tube connector

RED LIGHT ON - Overload
YELLOW LIGHT ON - Overheat
RED & YELLOW LIGHT ON - 
Replacement Carbon Brush

AB

Under the new generation
of intergrated circuits,
speed can be adjusted
by handle


