



## CORING MACHINE 2 in 1 VERSION (Heavy Duty)

### Coring Equipment

A special T designed heavy duty 2200 W motor with 3 speed for dry & wet drilling in portable and mounted type optional up to 202 mm. Smart LED indicator light hold warning of overload, overheat and carbon brush replacement.

### Technical Specifications :

Model Number	NL 4006 X / 009
Power Drill Model	DMP-162P
Art No	1123162
Power	2200 W
Voltage	230 V
Current	10 A
N.W	7.5 kg
Frequency	50/60 hz
Max Portable Drilling Diameter	162 mm
Max Drilling Diameter & Stand	202 mm
Speed	650/1300/2600 RPM
Spindle Thread	1-1/4" UNC & 1/2"G
1,2,3 Gear Drilling Diameter	162/82/42 mm
1,2,3 Gear Drilling Diameter With Stand	202/102/62 mm
Stand for Choice	DSP-162
Packing Size	650 x 430 x 200 mm

### Unit Consists Of :

Model Number	Parts Description	Qty
DMP-162P	Power Drill Unit	1 unit
DSP-162	Drill Rig (Stand)	1 unit
NL 4009 X / 009 - P001	Power Drill Holder	1 no.
NL 4009 X / 009 - P002	Quick Adaptor A & B	1 set
NL 4009 X / 009 - P003	Tool Kit Set (Spanner X3, Safety Goggle X1, Copper Ring X1)	1 set
NL 4009 X / 009 - P004	1 1/4" x 3P Bit Adaptor	1 no.

\*2 copy of manual instructions



**A** - Quick water tube connector  
**B** - Quick vacuum cleaner tube connector



Under the new generation of integrated circuits, speed can be adjusted by handle

### Optional Accessories :

Model Number	Parts Description
NL 4006 X / 009 - A001	Portable Specimen Coring Trolley (1150 x 1010 x 1120 mm) - 153kg



**RED LIGHT ON** - Overload  
**YELLOW LIGHT ON** - Overheat  
**RED & YELLOW LIGHT ON** - Replacement Carbon Brush



Portable Specimen Coring Trolley